
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

109 
20 
53 
15 

131 
69 

123 
30 

135 
126 

47 
133 
130 
129 
125 
270 
128 
132 

Last Name 

GAZZETTI 
GUERRA 
FABBRI 
MARTINI 
FERRARI 
PETACCHI 
COSTALDI 
FARRI 
BEOLCHI 
MORETTI 
GALLESI 
BIANCHI 
RINALDI 
TALIGNANI 
REDAELLI 
REDIGHIERI 
GELATI 
BASSETTI 

Model/Engine 

Lotus Exige 

Ginetta G50 

Fiat X1/9 

BMW M3 

Peugeot 306 

Fiat Coupe' 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Opel Astra GSI 

Renault Clio Cup 

Renault Megane KIT 

Alfa Sud Sprint 

Ferrari 360 Challenge 

Citroen Saxo' 

Citroen Saxo VTS 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Renault Clio 1800 

Peugeot 106 

Renault Clio RS 

Club Class Best Tm 

1:13.858 
1:15.465 
1:15.607 
1:16.230 
1:17.645 
1:19.481 
1:20.277 
1:20.427 
1:20.500 
1:20.583 
1:21.661 
1:22.494 
1:22.556 
1:22.677 
1:24.994 
1:29.970 
1:30.716 
1:31.697 

Diff 

1.607 
1.749 
2.372 
3.787 
5.623 
6.419 
6.569 
6.642 
6.725 
7.803 
8.636 
8.698 
8.819 

11.136 
16.112 
16.858 
17.839 

Gap 

1.607 
0.142 
0.623 
1.415 
1.836 
0.796 
0.150 
0.073 
0.083 
1.078 
0.833 
0.062 
0.121 
2.317 
4.976 
0.746 
0.981 

In Lap 

9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
2 
9 
9 
7 
7 
3 
8 
7 
6 
8 
2 
2 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/27/2016 11:14:27 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Live timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Speed Challenge 
Turismo/Stradali 

1 Turno Prove Libere - 1 C 

Practice started at 10:50:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

8/27/2016 10:50 


